
No. Item Unit Unit Price Approx. Qty Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

D-701a(1)
Corrugated Metal 

Pipe 450 mm m $100.00 200 $20,000.00 $100.00 $20,000.00 $77.00 $15,400.00 $175.00 $35,000.00

D-701a(2)
Corrugated 

Polyethylene Pipe 
600 mm m $150.00 46 $6,900.00 $140.00 $6,440.00 $120.00 $5,520.00 $200.00 $9,200.00

D-751e
Remove and 

Reinstall Storm 
Drain Catch Basin Ea $3,000.00 1 $3,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,650.00 $1,650.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00

D-760a
19 mm Diameter 

Thaw Pipe, in place m $30.00 250 $7,500.00 $25.00 $6,250.00 $20.00 $5,000.00 $60.00 $15,000.00

G-131
Engineering 

Transportation, truck Ea $5,000.00 2 $10,000.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $3,450.00 $6,900.00 $6,200.00 $12,400.00

TG-135a
Construction 

Surveying by the 
Contractor LS $10,000.00 All Req'd $10,000.00 LS $20,000.00 LS $9,700.00 LS $11,500.00

G-135b
Three Person 
Survey Party hour $150.00 24 $3,600.00 $220.00 $5,280.00 $200.00 $4,800.00 $250.00 $6,000.00

G-135c
Monuments by the 

Contractor LS $20,000.00 All Req'd $20,000.00 LS $7,000.00 LS $3,400.00 LS $8,600.00

G-700 Traffic Control CS $20,000.00 All Req'd $20,000.00 CS $20,000.00 CS $20,000.00 CS $20,000.00

P-152a
Unclassified 
Excavation m3 $7.00 4450 $31,150.00 $8.00 $35,600.00 $7.00 $31,150.00 $15.00 $66,750.00

P-152h
Borrow 

Embankment m3 $15.00 5600 $84,000.00 $24.25 $135,800.00 $27.50 $154,000.00 $32.50 $182,000.00

P-158a
Erosion and 

Pollution Control 
Administration LS $5,000.00 All Req'd $5,000.00 LS $3,500.00 LS $2,070.00 LS $3,100.00

P-158c
Temporary Erosion 

and Pollution Control LS $5,000.00 All Req'd $5,000.00 LS $3,000.00 LS $1,725.00 LS $4,300.00

P-160a
Excavation and 

Disposal of 
Pavement (AC) m2 $3.50 6000 $21,000.00 $1.20 $7,200.00 $6.00 $36,000.00 $1.50 $9,000.00

P-165
Removal and 

Disposal of Existing 
Structures LS $5,000.00 All Req'd $5,000.00 LS $6,000.00 LS $7,180.00 LS $2,400.00

P-209b
Crushed Aggregate 

Base Course Mg $15.00 4600 $69,000.00 $15.00 $69,000.00 $21.00 $96,600.00 $15.00 $69,000.00

Opened At:           4111 Aviation Ave. Anchorage, Alaska  99502

Opened By:          Robert H. Wilson, P.E., Chief of Contracts
Date:                     August 29, 2001

COMPILATION OF BIDS

Project Name:  Lake Hood Seaplane Base
Lakeshore Taxiway Reconstruction-North
Location:  Anchorage, AK 

and Public Facilities
Dept. Of Transportation

DBE Goal:  5.9%

      STATE OF ALASKA      Project No. AIP 3-02-0013-0601/55373

QAP
240 W. 68th Avenue
Anchorage, AK 99518
$592,120.00

Certified True & Correct

  _____________________________________         _________
                       Robert H. Wilson, P.E.                               Date

Chief Contracts Section, Central Region      
Page 1 of 2

Contractor

Engineers Estimate Summit Roads
8821 Emerald Street 7828 Lake Otis Parkway

Anchorage, AK 99502 Anchorage, AK 99507

               Compiled by BH ______         Checked by JM ______       
Wilder Construction Company

11301 Lang Street
Anchorage, AK 99515

Construction Unlimited, Inc.



No. Item Unit Unit Price Approx. Qty Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

P-401a Bituminous Mixture
Mg $40.00 1455 $58,200.00 $45.00 $65,475.00 $51.00 $74,205.00 $45.50 $66,202.50

P-401b
Bituminous Price 

Adjustment CS $0.00 All Req'd $0.00 CS $0.00 CS $0.00 CS $0.00

P620a
Runway and 

Taxiway Painting m2 $2.50 540 $1,350.00 $12.00 $6,480.00 $9.50 $5,130.00 $11.00 $5,940.00

P-620b Reflective Media
kg $9.00 77 $693.00 $10.00 $770.00 $6.50 $500.50 $8.00 $616.00

P-680
Geotextile Fence, 
Sediment Control m $5.00 100 $500.00 $5.00 $500.00 $34.50 $3,450.00 $23.00 $2,300.00

P-681a
Geotextile, 
Separation m2 $2.50 4800 $12,000.00 $1.00 $4,800.00 $2.00 $9,600.00 $1.00 $4,800.00

P-684
Geotextile Floating 
Curtain, Sediment 

Control m $25.00 15 $375.00 $200.00 $3,000.00 $154.00 $2,310.00 $460.00 $6,900.00

T-901b Seeding
kg $77.00 10 $770.00 $150.00 $1,500.00 $236.00 $2,360.00 $350.00 $3,500.00

T-905 Topsoiling
m2 $0.70 1500 $1,050.00 $4.50 $6,750.00 $5.00 $7,500.00 $9.50 $14,250.00

U-110
Install Water Valve 

Box and Water 
Service Line LS $1,500.00 All Req'd $1,500.00 LS $7,500.00 LS $5,400.00 LS $5,000.00

U-210
Extend Sanitary 
Sewer Service 

Connection LS $1,000.00 All Req'd $1,000.00 LS $3,000.00 LS $5,400.00 LS $5,000.00

Total Basic Bid
$398,588.00 $456,845.00 $516,950.50 $572,558.50

Summit Roads

Page 2 of 2

         Project No.               
AIP 3-02-0013-0601/55373

Engineers Estimate Wilder Construction Company Construction Unlimited, Inc.


